

IT'S A BREAST THING

SPONSORSHIP CONTRIBUTIONS



SUBMIT SPONSORSHIP CONTRIBUTIONS

Download the form and fill it out to submit by email

We appreciate your generous contribution to the It's a Breast Thing Non Profit Corp. as well as the It's a Breast Thing Event. Our mission is to help community breast cancer patients with their out of pocket expenses during treatment and all levels of sponsorships support that cause. Please fill out the following information and send to the address above.

Sponsorship Choice	
Sponsorship Contribution \$	
Contact Person	
Address	
Phone #	Email

Name of Sponsorship Contributor

Form (not application) and payment due by August 15, 2025

The It's a Breast Thing Event is October 7, 2025 at Eagle Eye Golf Club.

The theme for the Bra Decorating Contest this year is: "World Travel Destinations" Entry Forms for bras and exhibitors tables can be found on our website https://www.itsabreastthing.org.

Mail Check Pay Online

Submit application with the payment online or mail your application and payment to:

It's a Breast Thing Non Profit Corporation, PO Box 743, East Lansing, MI 48826

Questions: Please contact Barb or Suzi at 517-980-0357 or email, info@itsabreastthing.org